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(US$ Million)

2018 2019

Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5

1,120.8 1,336.4 1,046.5 1,476.8

81.0 29.6 33.2 100.6

13.9 4.9 4.6 10.5

69.4 26.9 24.5 74.4

139.1 106.1 103.6 161.0

0.6 0.6 0.6 0.3

334.7 506.1 366.4 429.2

318.6 242.8 199.8 322.9

2.4 3.0 1.6 2.5

134.1 400.3 296.7 333.8

26.9 16.2 15.4 41.6

Item 2018-19

1

1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 13,787.6

    1.1 Deposit 455.9

    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 84.5

    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 422.9

    1.4 Gift 1,370.2

    1.5 Donations 8.7

    1.6 Travel 4,803.8

    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 2,800.9

    1.8 Medical Treatment 28.6

    1.9 Studies Abroad 3,569.9

    1.10 Others 242.2

CURRENT STATISTICS

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)

2018 2019

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 2,051 2,370 3,724

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 3,214 3,091 6,295

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inows/Gross Investments 4,711 4,317 7,520

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3,377 2,925 3,661

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 56 22 277

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 3,053 2,490 2,528

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 208 353 796

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 60 60 60

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1,131 1,131 1,131

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 203 261 2,729

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1,497 1,226 1,226

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1,486 1,223 1,223

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 11 3 3

           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 1,162 721 2,571

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 590 427 894

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 238 238 238

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 583 242 1,624

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 248 185 185

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –1,390 –25 8,575

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs –1,357 974 9,574

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 33 999 999

1 Foreign Investment Inows 661 2,345 12,299

2017-18 2018-19

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 30,286 34,600

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 39,431 47,200

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inows/Gross Investments 60,974 64,374

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 45,521 45,059

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 7,797 2,429

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 29,569 36,315

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7,491 5,622

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 664 693

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 12,542 13,570

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 2,911 5,746

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 21,544 17,175

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 21,325 16,954

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 219 221

           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 9,144 12,599

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 5,254 6,863

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 2,853 2,972

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 4,525 5,018

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 3,487 2,253

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 22,115 –2,056

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – 1,820

           1.2.2 FIIs 22,165 –3,587

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 50 290

1 Foreign Investment Inows 52,401 32,544

Item 2018-19

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 34,600

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 47,200

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inows/Gross Investments 64,374

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 45,059

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 2,429

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 36,315

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 5,622

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 693

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 13,570

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 5,746

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 17,175

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 16,954

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 221

           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 12,599

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6,863

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 2,972

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 5,018

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2,253

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –2,056

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 1,820

           1.2.2 FIIs –3,587

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 290

1 Foreign Investment Inows 32,544
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